FIRST NAME

Leroy

Jeremy

Jon

Dominic

Charlie

Rich

Justin

Luke

William

Luke

Tyler

Brandon

Chuck

LAST NAME

Walker

Grick

Weaver

Gambino

Reckert

Woolf

Gordon

Sauder

Shouey

Sauder

Bagley

Turner

Dutter

CITY

Thomasville

Kingsley

Richfield

SPRINGVILLE

Adah

Belvidere

Allenwood

Canandaigua

Spring Mills

Canandaigua

Montgomery

Staunton

Forty Fort
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STATE

P

>

PA

PA

NY

PA

NJ

PA

NY

PA

NY

PA

VA

PA

YEAR

1993

2003

2006

MAKE

Dodge

Dodge

Chevy

Dodge

Dodge

Dodge

Ford

GMC

Dodge

GMC

Dodge

Dodge

Chevy

MODEL

2500

3500

2500

2500

MPH

29.5

28.0

28.2

27.5

27.3

27.2

26.5

26.1

26.0

25.7

24.5

25.3

8.6

VEHICLE NAME

Dreams Happen

Ol' Genny

Rude Awakening

Ain't Cheatin' Yet

Outtaline

All Tached Out

Ugly Duckling

Cummin With Attitude

Always Sumptin

FEET

328.50

314.86

312.84

307.66

305.36

305.31

302.02

297.84

288.53

287.40

276.82

260.36

98.51

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11

12

13
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